ZXCT1082/83/84/85/86/87
ZXCT1082/83/84/85/86/87
Document number: DS32162 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 13
June 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number AEC-Q100 Pack Part mark Reel Size Tape width
Quantity
per reel
ZXCT1082E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1082 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
ZXCT1083E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1083 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
ZXCT1084E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1084 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
ZXCT1085E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1085 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
ZXCT1086E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1086 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
ZXCT1087E5TA Grade 1 SOT25 1087 7”, 180mm 8mm 3000
Package Outline Dimensions
SOT25
SOT25
Dim Min Max Typ